
ARTE PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 SILEIA DIAS FERREIRA 52695716

2 CLEIDE MAIA DA SILVA GONÇALVES 83802316

MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 47736374

ALINE APARECIDA RODRIGUES 123695330
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BIOLOGIA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 PRICILADIANE DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA 82178317

2 LUANA THAIS SALES DA SILVA 141216015

ELAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA MATESCO 128608664

VANESSA RODRIGUES BURAK VIANA 100975599
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CIÊNCIAS PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 PRICILADIANE DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA 82178317

2 VERÔNICA SABRINA FERREIRA 100293790

3 LUANA THAIS SALES DA SILVA 141216015

ELAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA MATESCO 128608664

VANESSA RODRIGUES BURAK VIANA 100975599

ALINE COSTA PEREIRA 109228257

javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761074);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761075);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761076);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761077);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761078);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761079);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761076);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761077);
javascript:AoClicarConvocarInscricao(8761078);


EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 THAYSSA PALMA SOUZA 103355206

2 SOLIMARA APARECIDA TERTULIANO 103342570

3 PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SOARES 141490338

4 LUCAS HARIEL DA SILVA DOMINGUES 129770066

ANA PAULA DA SILVA SOARES 109661066

DARLAN DA COSTA 133829237
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EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA PN PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

SOLIMARA APARECIDA TERTULIANO 103342570

MARCELO SANTOS LIMA 107037730

LUCAS HARIEL DA SILVA DOMINGUES 129770066
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FÍSICA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 138251578

2 EVILYN PAULA RODRIGUES 103334268
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GEOGRAFIA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIOEdital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA 126619618

2 JONATHAN SANTOS PERICINOTO 94856094

LOANA REGINA LEPERES 82176900

ANDRESSA CARLA BONFIM PREVIDELI 138797597
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INGLÊS PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 132759073

2 ALINE FABIANA ALVES 97295417

3 CELINA CONTIPELLI DOS SANTOS 132574260

4 JANETE DIAS DA SILVA 71004414

5 CAIO WILLIANS DE LIRIO VICENTE 142472619
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HISTÓRIA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 BÁRBARA APARECIDA DA SILVA 109200786

2 RENATO RENAN DOS SANTOS 94892570

3 MARGARETE DA SILVA 100573890

4 JULIA QUEZIA NUNES BOINA 135573833

5 HIGOR DORIGON 145638143

IARA DE ALCANTARA SOARES 142320614
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HISTÓRIA PN PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

IARA DE ALCANTARA SOARES 142320614
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LÍNGUA PORTUGUESA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 JAQUELINE FERNANDA BERTIN 97320101

2 ALINE FABIANA ALVES 97295417

3 CELINA CONTIPELLI DOS SANTOS 132574260

4 CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 132759073

5 SILEIA DIAS FERREIRA 52695716

6 JANETE DIAS DA SILVA 71004414

7 CAIO WILLIANS DE LIRIO VICENTE 142472619

GABRIELE SALES DA SILVA 140954837

ZILA AUGUSTO JOSÉ DE ANDRADE 69495613

BÁRBARA APARECIDA DA SILVA 109200786

MARLI DE ALCÂNTARA 85413783
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MATEMÁTICA PROF. DISC. ANOS FINAIS ENS. FUND. E MÉDIO Edital 30  202201

Ordem Nome rg

1 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA 133285202

2 LUCILENE DE LOURDES BARBOSA 67271378

3 EVILYN PAULA RODRIGUES 103334268

4 TANIA REGINA DA LUZ MARTINS GASPARELO 70770270

5 THAIS MICHELE MARTIRES 109200328
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